Seale | toh

16 i
Auh
:'::—-.-’I -\
| 4
15 '
14
¥
) |
20
? | "
6 Al
N
4— | **;:g
3 ) . :
2 08
L=
Z el
1
]

i«

o
S

s, o

ey
R

ety

H
o

g
Bkt

=

24

AB2043

26 |GT2043-09 handle lever 1 | M5 304 brushed

#3 |GT2043-08 handie cover i P43 04 brushed

22 |GT2043-07 fixed cover 1 M37 304 brushed

M |GT20L3-06 serew nut 1 M3? 04 brushed

20 |K 35 A cortridge 1 54 ceramic KEROX

19 |GT2063-05 shower head 1 Gi/? 304 brushed

18 |POPIS0110250 rubber ring 1 B15018x2 5 rubber black

17 |GT2043-03 hase connector 1 Gi/2 04 brushed

16 |GT2043-02/H spout 1| #30 304 brushed

15 |0X0-380200-NJ 0 ring 1 $38=7 dingging DYGW

1% |GT2043-01/H body 1 M35 304 brushed

13 [LS-0300505-B fixed screw 1 [ M3 L5} 304 remove burr
12_ViLL screw 1 | M3 E] remove burr

11 |0XQ-070150-NJ 0 ring 3 #7115 dingging DWVGW

0 |ViL3B connector 1 M15=1 0L remove burr

9 31200410003 check valve 1 #15 plastic OVEW

& |POP14LBBI6316 rubber ring 1 @14 Bx@8.26=3.18  |rubber block

7 |PDP-500340200 rubber ring 1 B50xpIbx rubber black

& |DP-610360150 gushet 1 PEI=E36=15 304 remove burr

5 [GT2043-04 strew nut i M35 304 remove burr

L |L5-0501605-B SCrew 1 M5 L16] 304 remaove burr

3 |IC-4206 weight ball 1 400G leaded alloy | black

7 |TLG-M151750-1-M) | shower hose 1 M15=1 L1758 nylon DVGEW

1 |J5G-G3/BMIO500-1 | flexble hose : [ Mo L500 304 DvoW

KO Parts models Mome of parts | QTY| Specifications Material [Remarks
Series nome Drawing people [Stronge Zeng |inspector | Morman Yong
Customer number Factory number| GT2043 Date 2014-9-20
Product name Sink mixer with pull-out hand spray | Editiens | A




